Page 1/5
EDGELIT • Rev. 5/8/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
EDGELIT
LED CEILING LUMINAIRE
The EDGELIT LED ceiling luminaire has a slim design allowing for a modern and minimalist
look. These luminaires are equipped with an LED edge-lit technology to eliminate hot spots

L70
(hrs)4
Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)4
Finish Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
6" Round
65454 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/30K/FM/RND/WH/STD 11 120 3 000 884 78 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 20
65455 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/40K/FM/RND/WH/STD 11 120 4 000 953 81 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 20
67365 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/30K/FM/RND/BK/STD 11 120 3 000 810 74 82 50 000 6 000 Black Yes 0.95 <15 20
67366 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/40K/FM/RND/BK/STD 11 120 4 000 846 74 82 50 000 6 000 Black Yes 0.95 <15 20
67367 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/30K/FM/RND/BN/STD 11 120 3 000 826 74 82 50 000 6 000 Brushed Nickel Yes 0.95 <15 20
67368 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/40K/FM/RND/BN/STD 11 120 4 000 893 74 82 50 000 6 000 Brushed Nickel Yes 0.95 <15 20
6" Square
65460 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/30K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 11 120 3 000 828 77 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 20
65461 LED/CL6/EDGELIT/11W/40K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 11 120 4 000 947 81 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 20
8" Round
65456 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/30K/FM/RND/WH/STD 14 120 3 000 1 102 76 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 20
65457 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/40K/FM/RND/WH/STD 14 120 4 000 1 276 80 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 20
67369 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/30K/FM/RND/BK/STD 14 120 3 000 1 139 72 82 50 000 6 000 Black Yes 0.95 <15 20
67370 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/40K/FM/RND/BK/STD 14 120 4 000 1 180 72 82 50 000 6 000 Black Yes 0.95 <15 20
67371 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/30K/FM/RND/BN/STD 14 120 3 000 1 215 72 82 50 000 6 000 Brushed Nickel Yes 0.95 <15 20
67372 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/40K/FM/RND/BN/STD 14 120 4 000 1 300 72 82 50 000 6 000 Brushed Nickel Yes 0.95 <15 20
8" Square
65462 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/30K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 14 120 3 000 1 083 76 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 20
65463 LED/CL8/EDGELIT/14W/40K/FM/SQR/WH/STD 14 120 4 000 1 214 80 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 20
12" Round
65458 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/30K/FM/RND/WH/STD 22 120 3 000 1 825 75 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 10
65459 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/40K/FM/RND/WH/STD 22 120 4 000 1 962 78 80 50 000 6 000 White Yes 0.95 <15 10
67373 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/30K/FM/RND/BK/STD 22 120 3 000 1 836 81 82 50 000 6 000 Black Yes 0.95 <15 10
67374 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/40K/FM/RND/BK/STD 22 120 4 000 1 939 81 82 50 000 6 000 Black Yes 0.95 <15 10
67375 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/30K/FM/RND/BN/STD 22 120 3 000 1 890 81 82 50 000 6 000 Brushed Nickel Yes 0.95 <15 10
67376 LED/CL12/EDGELIT/22W/40K/FM/RND/BN/STD 22 120 4 000 2 082 81 82 50 000 6 000 Brushed Nickel Yes 0.95 <15 10